
Start
Tue 11/9/21

Finish
Wed 12/7/22

Dec '21 Jan '22 Feb '22 Mar '22 Apr '22 May '22 Jun '22 Jul '22 Aug '22 Sep '22 Oct '22 Nov '22 Dec '22

Develop 50-60% Revisions/Materials
Thu 2/3/22 - Wed 4/27/22

Rules Released for Public Co
Thu 9/8/22 - Wed 11/9/22

Compile Staff/Engr/Leg
Tue 11/9/21 - Thu 12/30/

Revision
Wed 8/

Develop 95% Draft Revisio
Wed 6/1/22 - Fri 7/29/22

Revi
Thu 

Tentative 2022 Rule Revision  
Timeline (subject to change)
Tue 11/9/21 - Wed 12/7/22

Present Draft Timeline to Board
Wed 12/8/21

Board Workshop (ideas to  
pursue)

Wed 1/5/22Board Workshop (Further refine  
ideas to pursue)

Wed 2/2/22

Board Review (Workshop) &  
Authroize Release for Public  

comment (Reg mtg)
Wed 9/7/22

Rule Adoption
Wed 12/7/22

CAC Input
Mon 1/17/22

TAC/City Planners Input
Wed 1/26/22

Board Workshop and  
Informational Public Meeting

Wed 6/1/22

TAC Input
Wed 8/10/22

Board Workshop 
Thu 4/28/22

CAC Input
Mon 5/23/22

TAC/City Planners Input
Thu 5/19/22Today

Tentative 2022 Rule Revision  
Timeline (subject to change)
Tue 11/9/21 - Wed 12/7/22


